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Satyam Fashion Institute, Noida 
Affiliated to SNDT Women's University, Mumbai 

 

COURSE WISE FEE DETAILS : 2024-25 
 

1.   Bachelor of Design: 
Sr. 
No. 

Type of Fees Odd Semester Even Semester Total Amount per 
Annum 

1 Tuition Fees 52,000/- 52,000/- 1,04,000/- 
2 Laboratory Fees 11,850/- 11,850/- 23,700/- 
3 Student Welfare 10,000/- 10,000/- 20,000/- 
4 Library Fees 4,500/- 4,500/- 9,000/- 
5 Sports Fees 3,300/- 3,300/- 6,600/- 

Total 81,650/- 81,650/- 1,63,300/- 
6 University Processing Charges-(Per Annum) 

(To be paid in odd semesters) 
5,000/- - 5,000/- 

 TOTAL 86,650/- 81,650/- 1,68,300/- 
 

2.   Master of Design: 
Sr. 
No. 

Type of Fees First Semester Second Semester Total Amount per 
Annum 

1 Tuition Fees 50,000/- 50,000/- 1,00,000/- 
2 Laboratory Fees 12,000/- 12,000/- 24,000/- 
3 Student Welfare -- 5,000/- 5,000/- 
4 Library Fees 3,000/- 3,000/- 6,000/- 
5 Sports Fees 5,000/- 5,000/- 10,000/- 
6 University Processing Charges-(Per Annum) 5,000/- - 5,000/- 
 TOTAL 75,000/- 75,000/- 1,50,000/- 

 
 
3.  PG Diploma in Fashion Design: 

Sr. 
No. 

Type of Fees First Semester Second Semester Total Amount per 
Annum 

1 Tuition Fees 52,000/- 52,000/- 1,04,000/- 
2 Laboratory Fees 11,850/- 11,850/- 23,700/- 
3 Student Welfare 10,000/- 10,000/- 20,000/- 
4 Library Fees 4,500/- 4,500/- 9,000/- 
5 Sports Fees 3,300/- 3,300/- 6,600/- 

Total 81,650/- 81,650/- 1,63,300/- 
6 University Processing Charges-(Per Annum) 

(To be paid in odd semesters)  
5,000/- - 5,000/- 

 TOTAL 86,650/- 81,650/- 1,68,300/- 
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4.  B.A. (Mass Media): 
Sr. 
No. 

Type of Fees First Semester Second Semester Total Amount per 
Annum 

1 Tuition Fees 24,850/- 24,850/- 49,700/- 
2 Laboratory Fees 3,400/- 3,400/- 6,800/- 
3 Student Welfare 5,000/- 5,000/- 10,000/- 
4 Library Fees 2,500/- 2,500/- 5,000/- 
5 Sports Fees 3,000/- 3,000/- 6,000/- 

Total 38,750/- 38,750/- 77,500/- 
6 University Processing Charges-(Per Annum) 

(To be paid in odd Semesters) 
5,000/- -- 5,000/- 

 GRAND TOTAL 43,750/- 38,750/- 82,500/- 
 

 

5.  Master of Arts in Media and Communication: 
Sr. 
No. 

Type of Fees First Semester Second Semester Total Amount per 
Annum 

1 Tuition Fees 25,000/- 25,000/- 50,000/- 
2 Laboratory Fees 2,500/- 4,000/- 6,500/- 
3 Student Welfare -- 3,000/- 3,000/- 
4 Library Fees 1,500/- 2,000/- 3,500/- 
5 Sports Fees 1000/- 1,000/- 2,000/- 
6 University Processing Charges-(Per Annum) 5,000/-  5,000/- 
 GRAND TOTAL 35,000/- 35,000/- 70,000/- 

 

 
 
 
Hostel Fees for all the programmes (Per Annum): 
 
1st Semester: Rs.65,000/-   
     Rs.1,20,000/- 
2nd Semester: Rs.55,000/- 
 


